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In a recent quality assessment of vinyl records
crafted from our recycled materials, it was
discovered that more than 700 out of 1,000

participants regarded the 100% recycled record
as providing a superior listening experience
compared to the virgin version.
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Introducing an innovative breakthrough in the music industry, Beologic has revolutionized the
way vinyl records are recycled to produce new ones. Using advanced recycling technigues, we've
effectively converted used vinyl records into a sustainable resource for manufacturing brand-new

records. This innovative approach minimizes waste and supports environmental sustainability
by repurposing materials that would otherwise be thrown away. Our dedication to innovation and

environmentally conscious practices has enabled our customers to produce high-quality, eco-friendly
records that resonate to both music lovers and sustainability enthusiasts.
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Art. Nr.
9803000426
9803000427
9803000428
9803000429

recycled
content

Post Industrial Recycled

Art. Descr.
Rebound PVC PRS426 black PIR
Rebound PVC PRS427 black PIR
Rebound PVC PRS428 black PIR
Rebound PVC PRS429 black PIR

Art. Nr.
9803000430
9803000431
9803000432
9803000433

50%

recycled
content

recycled
content

Post Consumer Recycled

Art. Descr.
Rebound PVC PRS430 black PCR
Rebound PVC PRS431 black PCR
Rebound PVC PRS432 black PCR
Rebound PVC PRS433 black PCR
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