

Rebound recycled vinyl pressing compounds

In a recent quality assessment of vinyl records crafted from our recycled materials, it was discovered that more than 700 out of 1,000 participants regarded the 100% recycled record as providing a superior listening experience compared to the virgin version. Introducing an innovative breakthrough in the music industry, Beologic has revolutionized the way vinyl records are recycled to produce new ones. Using advanced recycling techniques, we've effectively converted used vinyl records into a sustainable resource for manufacturing brand-new records. This innovative approach minimizes waste and supports environmental sustainability by repurposing materials that would otherwise be thrown away. Our dedication to innovation and environmentally conscious practices has enabled our customers to produce high-quality, eco-friendly records that resonate to both music lovers and sustainability enthusiasts.



50% recycled content

66% recycled content



Post Industrial Recycled		Post Consumer Recycled		
	Art. Nr.	Art. Descr.	Art. Nr.	Art. Descr.
33%	9803000426	Rebound PVC PRS426 black PIR	9803000430	Rebound PVC PRS430 black PCR
50%	9803000427	Rebound PVC PRS427 black PIR	9803000431	Rebound PVC PRS431 black PCR
66%	9803000428	Rebound PVC PRS428 black PIR	9803000432	Rebound PVC PRS432 black PCR
100%	9803000429	Rebound PVC PRS429 black PIR	9803000433	Rebound PVC PRS433 black PCR



www.sdg.be



info@neutrologic.com neutrologic.com

info@techniks.be techniks.be

info@beotool.com beotool.com